Wiesbauer

=rad-bundesliga=

fleameERtuing

Rang
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Team

AMPLATZ-BMC
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM VORARLBERG

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM

ARBO Bundesteam
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

Total
135
109

99
84
76
66
45
36
24
11

31.05.2015 - Seite 1

s o
O
c £ <
s S &
(@] o (e)]
f c c
5 S =
G 5 5
> 2 2
2 8 g
N 9 o
o ~ ~
417
327
211
153
159
164
117
140
49
35



Wiesbauer

=rad-bundesliga=

Einzelwertung

Rang StNr. U23 Name

[y

61
67
71
5
27
62
30
2
31
63
28
1
47
66
44
120
165
83
23
112
158

24
157
46
102
72
80
68
12
104
162
29
73
85
156
11
81
55

13
33
128

BAJC Andi
KUSZTOR Peter
TRATNIK Jan
GAUGL Florian
KRIZEK Matthias
BAJT Dejan
MUHLBERGER Gregor
AUER Daniel
RABITSCH Stephan
CANECKY Marek
KVASINA Matija
BISSINGER Florian
PRAXMARER Stefan
KUEN Maximilian
FREIBERGER Markus
POLL Stefan
MEIER Alexander
LEHNER Daniel
GOLCER Jure
GAUBITZER Michael
FANKHAUSER Clemens
LEOPOLD Hans-J6rg
GROSSSCHARTNER Felix
BENETSEDER Josef
POSTLBERGER Lukas
POSSL Lukas
UMHALLER Andreas
JANORSCHKE Grischa
PAULUS Dennis
SOKOL Jan
SPRENGER Michael
HOFER Andreas
MARIN Matej
UMHALLER Thomas
PAULUS Daniel
BALDAUF Sébastian
SCHLEMMER Lukas
KORETZKY Clément
WOHRER David
BRUS Alexander
TAFERNER Michael
SCHOFFMANN Martin
GRUNWALDER Lukas

UCI-Code
SLO19881114
HUN19841227
SL019900223
AUT19910108
AUT19880929
SL019871028
AUT19940404
AUT19941026
AUT19910628
SVK19880617
CR0O19811204
GER19880130
AUT19890301
AUT19920526
AUT19951219
AUT19860728
GER19920128
AUT19940414
SLO19771207
AUT19831002
AUT19850902
AUT19830425
AUT19931223
AUT19830210
AUT19920110
AUT19901205
AUT19920220
GER19870530
AUT19940922
AUT19900926
AUT19950517
AUT19910208
SL019800702
AUT19950706
AUT19930310
GER19890222
AUT19950305
FRA19901030
AUT19900214
AUT19940811
AUT19930617
AUT19870331
AUT19900802

Team

AMPLATZ-BMC
AMPLATZ-BMC
AMPLATZ-BMC

WSA-GREENLIFE
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
AMPLATZ-BMC
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
AMPLATZ-BMC

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
WSA-GREENLIFE

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

AMPLATZ-BMC

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

ARBO Bundesteam

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
ARBO Bundesteam

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
AMPLATZ-BMC

TEAM VORARLBERG

AMPLATZ-BMC

WSA-GREENLIFE

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
AMPLATZ-BMC

TEAM VORARLBERG

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM VORARLBERG

TIROL CYCLING TEAM
WSA-GREENLIFE

WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Total
657
564
558
496
457
443
425
423
415
362
343
342
334
330
316
276
275
266
264
239
231
227
210
204
202
201
194
194
185
184
180
175
174
171
165
163
162
160
157
152
146
146
144

703 Leonding
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50
36
180
63
75
99
123

25
55
114
54
32

93
35

51
210

145

13

133
26
66
29

114

75
160
11

123
53

15
106

145

123
133
22
41
43
106

63
37
39
49

47
78
55
66
88

48
32
83

36

50
42
160
59
46
45

20

210

114
123
88
72
93
50
59
53
106
51

79

124
45
41

57
55
46

52
40
47

43

69
37
48
35
0

106
83
88
48
42
63
49
99

41
32
37

39
46

50
43
61
40
31
72

29

53

52
0
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101
78
76

84
89
82
69
100
126
159
176
166
49
88
172
54
79
53
177
113
64
50
116
86
150
160
32
127
51
122
41
137
136
99
139
118
105
70
140
129
48

119
163
161
52
45
90
21
171
164
103
173
10
130

% X %X X

* %

X X X X X

OBKIRCHER Marc
ILESIC Aldo Ino
BALDO Nicolas

GOETZ Markus
MEILER Lukas
WINTER Nicolas
KUCHER Michael
REDTENBACHER Paul
LIEB Alexander
BRANDSTATTER Christoph
GRAF Andreas
STEINER Martin
MUELLER Andreas
SCHOIBL Mario
WALZEL Andreas
DUNSER Lukas

WEISS Martin

JAGER Patrick
WACHTER Alexander
STEINER Hanno
GROMER Philipp
FIDLER Gerd
SCHONBERGER Sebastian
KLANER Christoph
SCHREIBER Manuel
WINTER Lukas
HAMMERSCHMID Marvin
SCHINNAGEL Johannes
DOLLESCHALL Patrick
SCHULTUS Patrick
SCHABAUER Alfred
BOSMAN Patrick
ETZLSTORFER Stefan
DURAGER Alexander
KNAPP Daniel
HODLMOSER Rupert
MAYR Robert
TSCHANY Daniel
STOIBER Lukas
JAGER Ralf

KIENZL Mario
SCHIPFLINGER Florian
KROGER Bernhard
OCHSENHOFER Peter
HOPFGARTNER Paul
HAMMERSCHMID Raphael
STOCK Mario
MORIANZ Fabian
YAMAMURA Akinori
BIEDERMANN Daniel
BUCHACHER Johannes
HRINKOW Dominik
RANACHER Lukas
LANG Phillipp

RATKIC Robin

PAVLIC Gregor

AUT19910623
SLO19840901
FRA19840610
AUT19850113
GER19950214
SUI19890215

AUT19930326
AUT19950615
AUT19941016
AUT19941130
AUT19850807
AUT19850429
AUT19791125
AUT19900625
AUT19950303
AUT19870616
AUT19910415
AUT19940203
AUT19950121
AUT19930405
AUT19910129
AUT19960912
AUT19940514
AUT19890515
AUT19900317
AUT19861102
AUT19960105
GER19960529
AUT19930625
AUT19940127
AUT19880627
AUT19940116
AUT19870320
AUT19841127
AUT19961021
AUT19871121
AUT19830406
AUT19960228
AUT19891117
AUT19960129
AUT19900727
AUT19950304
AUT19940226
AUT19871222
AUT19900128
AUT19960105
AUT19950917
AUT19961107
JPN19940804

AUT19930324
AUT19920923
AUT19880804
AUT19920825
AUT19920827
AUT19950905
AUT19930309

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

WSA-GREENLIFE

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM VORARLBERG

AMPLATZ-BMC

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
ARBO RLM OMYA Villach

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

TEAM VORARLBERG

Team Duratec -SKR

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

TEAM VORARLBERG

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

ARBO RLM OMYA Villach

ARBO Bundesteam

AMPLATZ-BMC

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

ARBO Bundesteam

TEAM VORARLBERG

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

ARBO Bundesteam

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

ARBO Bundesteam

UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol
AMPLATZ-BMC

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

TIROL CYCLING TEAM
WSA-GREENLIFE

ARBO Bundesteam

HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

TEAM VORARLBERG

TEAM FELBERMAYR SIMPLON WELS
ASVO OAMTC SC Hermagor
HRINKOW ADVARICS CYCLEANGTEAM
UNION Raiff.Radteam Tirol

Team Duratec -SKR

WSA-GREENLIFE

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

128
127
123
121
117
116
106
102
93
92
90
88
88
87
85
84
83
79
76
76
72
71
69
66
60
60
53
52
48
46
46
36
35
34
33
33
33
31
29
28
27
26
26
22
21
20
20
19
18
17
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100 145 NAGY Robert SVK19721104 ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 1 0 1 0 0 0



